Sep 02 2024 (00:00) India Rail Info 1

Bhopal - Howrah Weekly Express/13026 - Exp - ER
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to ASN/Asansol Junction
1h 20m - 58 km - 0 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BPL Bhopal Junction 09:35 5 1 0 91 |405 [WCR
2 |BHS |Vidisha 10:10 10:12 2m |1 |1 53 |66 [429 [WCR
3 |BINA |Binajunction 11:30 11:35 5m |3 |1 139 |57 |411 [WCR
4  |KYE Khurai 11:58 12:00 2m |0 |1 160 |79 |458 [WCR
5 |SGO |Saugor 12:40 12:45 5m |2 |1 213 |64 [513 |WCR
6 |PHA |Patharia 13:33 13:35 2m |0 |1 264 |68 (384 |WCR
7 |DMO |Damoh 13:58 14:00 2m |2 |1 290 |60 |[366 |WCR
8 KMZ  |Katni Murwara 15:50 16:00 10m |2 |1 399 |63 |381 [WCR
9 |BEHR |Beohari 18:00 18:05 5m |1 |1 525 |58 [400 |WCR
10 |BRGW |Bargawan 20:18 20:20 2m 1 654 |12 WCR
11 |SGRL |Singrauli 21:40 21:45 5m |1 [1 673 |44 |[374 |ECR
12 |CPU |Chopan 23:10 23:30 20m |3 |1 736 |45 [169 |ECR
13 [RNQ |Renukut 00:26 00:31 5m |1 2 778 |73 (301 [ECR
14 |GHQ |Garhwa 01:44 01:46 2m [0 |2 867 |21 ECR
15 |GHD |Garhwa Road Junction 02:15 02:20 5m |1 |2 877 |72 ECR
16 |DTO |DaltonGanj 02:48 02:53 5Sm |2 |2 911 |78 [234 |ECR
17 |LTHR |Latehar 03:45 03:47 2m 2 978 |78 |[381 |ECR
18 |TORI |Torijunction 04:12 04:14 2m |1 |2 1011 (45 |[511 |ECR
19 |PTRU |Patratu 05:40 05:42 2m [0 |2 1075 |48 |372 |ECR
20 |BRKA |Barkakana Junction 06:05 06:25 20m (3 |2 1094 |51 |337 |ECR
21 |GMIA |Gomia 07:26 07:28 2m |0 |2 1146 |47 |273 |ECR
22 |PUS |Phusro 07:54 07:56 2m |0 |2 1166 |19 |216 |ECR
23 |[DHN |Dhanbad junction 10:20 10:25 5m |7 |2 1211 |42 |232 |ECR
24 |ASN |Asansol Junction 11:45 11:55 10m |5 |2 1270 |90 (106 (ER

25 |DGR |Durgapur 12:23 12:25 2m |4 |2 1312 |72 |73 |ER

26 |BWN |Barddhaman junction 13:18 13:20 2m 2 1376 |56 |36 |ER

27 |HWH |Howrah Junction 15:00 0 (2 1470 |- 12 |ER

Sep 02 2024 (00:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



